
A B C D E F G H I J K L

IN CASE OF AN EMERGENCY, 
PLEASE SEE A STAFF MEMBER

10 11 12 13

*Operates seasonally

Min
Max

Min
Max

River Rapids

AquaLoop

Super 8
Aqua Racer

Constrictor

Tornado

Surfrider

Sky Coaster

Mammoth Falls

Giant Wave Pool

1 2

Wet’n’Wild Junior

Calypso Beach

Whirlpool Springs

Kamikaze

Black Hole

FlowRider™

11

12

10
13

Changerooms

4

5
3

6 9 7

1 2Guest Services
8

9
Changerooms

14

14

14

14

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

SERVICES MAP

8 First Aid E3

9 Lockers
Please hire from Surf Shop F2 or Quiksilver Shop E2 first E3 G3

Guest Services F3

Toilets/Change Rooms D5 H3 G6 G7 J9

Water Fountain D4 F7 G5 I4 J9

Disabled Toilets G6 H3 J9

Designated Smoking Areas D3 J10

14 BBQ Areas G7 I10 J4 K6

 
Queensland’s NEW anti-smoking laws prohibit smoking in areas other than the designated 
smoking areas. Please refer to park map for locations. Offenders may be prosecuted.

SHOPS & SOUVENIRS MAP

1 Photo Centre G3

2 Surf Shop 
Swimwear & Souvenirs/ATM G3 

Billabong Shop F3

FAMILY FUN MAP No: PEOPLE
RESTRICTION

Min kg
Max kg Min Height

Super 8 Aqua Racer D3

River Rapids A6

Wet‘n’Wild  
Junior Slides E5 D6

Calypso Beach* F7

Whirlpool Springs H7

Giant Wave Pool H5

Mammoth Falls K7

THRILL RIDES MAP No: PEOPLE
RESTRICTION

Min kg
Max kg Min Height

Black Hole I10

Constrictor D5

Tornado H9

Surfrider* I7

Kamikaze G9

AquaLoop D3

Sky Coaster 
Pay per play attraction I3

FlowRider™ 
Pay per play attraction I4

FOOD & DRINK MAP

3 Bombora Burger Bar E4

4 Twisted DIY Soft Serve* G4

5 Village Bean Coffee House G4

6 The Pizza Shack* E3

7 Coca-Cola – Go Frozen Zone* E3

RIDE INFORMATION LEGEND KEY
No height restrictions apply. Children  
must be accompanied by an adult.

Minimum and Maximum height and  
or weight restrictions apply.

Children between these heights or  
where symbol is present must ride  
with an adult.

Please note t-shirts and jewellery are not  
permitted on some rides.

Look Out Kokomo H2O Zone Mammoth Falls

Pre-booked group marquees

Coloured wrist band guide  
for ride height restrictions

	 100cm +

	 102cm +

	 110cm +

	 120cm +

	 122cm +

	 140cm +

122cm+

122cm+

110cm+

110cm+

140cm
196cm

120cm+45kg
120kg

180kg

180kg

320kg

270kg

270kg

660kg350kg 120cm+

110cm
140cm

Body Board
Stand Up

102cm+

Max
140cm
under 10yrs

110cm+

100cm+2-4P

2P

2P

1-3P

2-3P

2-4P




