SER	VICES	MAP
8	First Aid IN CASE OF AN EMERGENCY, PLEASE SEE A STAFF MEMBER	E3 👺
9	Lockers Please hire from Surf Shop F2 or Quiksilver Shop E2 first	E3 G3
i	Guest Services	F3
* †	Toilets/Change Rooms	D5 H3 G6 G7 J9
14	Water Fountain	D4 F7 G5 I4 J9
ર્ષ્	Disabled Toilets	G6 H3 J9
2	Designated Smoking Areas	D3 J10
14	BBQ Areas	G7 I10 J4 K6

Queensland's NEW anti-smoking laws prohibit smoking in areas other than the designated smoking areas. Please refer to park map for locations. Offenders may be prosecuted.

SHO	MAP	
1	Photo Centre	G3
2	Surf Shop Swimwear & Souvenirs/ATM	G3
BLANCE	Billabong Shop	F3
F00	MAP	
3	Bombora Burger Bar	E4
4	Twisted DIY Soft Serve*	G4
5	Village Bean Coffee House	G4
6	The Pizza Shack*	E3
7	Coca-Cola – Go Frozen Zone*	E3

THRILL RIDES	MAP	No: PEOPLE	RESTF Min kg Max kg	RICTION Min Height
Black Hole	I10	2P	180kg	122cm+
Constrictor	D5	2-3P	270kg	110cm+
Tornado	Н9	2-4P	320kg	122cm+
Surfrider*	17	Ť	270kg	140cm 196cm
Kamikaze	G9	2P	180kg	110cm+
AquaLoop	D3	Ť	45kg 120kg	120cm+
Sky Coaster Pay per play attraction	13	1-3P	350kg	120cm+
FlowRider™ Pay per play attraction	14	Body Board Stand Up		110cm 140cm

FAMILY FUN	MAP	No: PEOPLE	RESTR Min kg Max kg	ICTION Min Height
Super 8 Aqua Racer	D3	Ť		110cm+
River Rapids	A6	İ		102cm+
Wet'n'Wild Junior Slides	E5 D6	**		Max 140cm under 10yrs
Calypso Beach*	F7	†		
Whirlpool Springs	H7	**		
Giant Wave Pool	H5	**		
Mammoth Falls	K7	2-4P	660kg	100cm+

